GaAs pHEMT MMIC Low Noise
Amplifier, 0.3 GHz to 20 GHz
Data Sheet HMC1049
FEATURES
Low noise figure: 1.8 dB
P1dB output power: 14.5 dBm
PSAT output power: 17.5 dBm
High gain: 15 dB

5 mm × 5 mm Body, Very Thin Quad
Dimensions shown in inches and [millimeters]
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Lead Finish MSL Rating2 Package Description Qty. Branding3
HMC1049LP5E −40°C to +85°C 100% matte Sn MSL1 32-Lead QFN
XXXX
4910H
HMC1049LP5ETR −40°C to +85°C 100% matte Sn MSL1 32-Lead QFN, 7” Tape and Reel 500
XXXX
4910H
EVAL01-HMC1049LP5    Evaluation board
1 E = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 MSL1 rating indicates a maximum peak reflow temperature of 260°C.
3 Four-digit lot number, XXXX.
©2013–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D12828-0-11/14(A)
Rev. A | Page 14 of 14
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Analog Devices Inc.:
  HMC1049LP5E  HMC1049  HMC1049-SX